Please note the general conditions on the back.

- Nomination Form -



Part I – Information of Participant (to be co	mpleted by participant)
Name of Registered Electrical Worker: _	Registration No.:
Grade:	Post:
Name of Registered Electrical Contractor	r / Property Management Company (Current Employer):
Company Address:	
Tel:	Fax:
Email:	
Part II – Information of Nominating Organisatio	
Name of Nominating Organisation:	<u>.</u>
Registered Electrical Contractor Registrat	tion No. (if applicable):
Name of Responsible Person:	Post:
Tel:	Fax:
Routine Electrical Duties Performed by Pa	articipant:
Reason(s) for Nomination (not less than	50 words):
	tion is true and correct. I agree to observe the competition rules nake the final decision in case of disputes.
Signature of Participant	Date
	ticipant to join the captioned competition and certifies that the ne company agrees to comply with the competition rules and the final decision in case of disputes.

Signature of Responsible Person and Company Chop of the Nominating Organisation

Date

- General Conditions -

- 1. The nomination deadline is 31 July 2009, Friday.
- 2. Nomination form must be submitted by hand or by fax to the Electricity Legislation Division, EMSD.

EMSD Address : 7/F, EMSD Headquarters, 3 Kai Shing Street, Kowloon Fax : 2895 4929

- 3. Participants must be registered electrical workers in Hong Kong (regardless of the grades of work for which they are registered). Participants must be nominated by the registered electrical contractors or property management companies who employ them.
- 4. The nominating organisations must be a registered electrical contractor or property management company. Each company can nominate no more than 5 registered electrical workers. Information of the nominating organisation in Part II should be completed and Part III of the nomination form should be signed by a managerial officer of the nominating organisation or the supervisor of the participant.
- 5. Please browse the EMSD website at <u>www.emsd.gov.hk</u> for details and rules of the competition.
- 6. Qualified entrants will be notified in writing.
- 7. The personal data collected by the EMSD will be used for the purposes related to the "Registered Electrical Workers Safety Competition 2009". Participants have the right to access and to correct their personal data. Requests for access and correction of personal data should be in writing and addressed to the Registered Electrical Workers Safety Competition Organising Committee, Electricity Legislation Division, EMSD at 7/F, EMSD Headquarters, 3 Kai Shing Street, Kowloon.
- 8. For enquiries, please contact the Electricity Legislation Division, EMSD at 3586 1394.